
Professional, scientific
and technical activities

Administrative and support
service activities

Education

Human health and social
work  activities

Arts, sports, entertainment
and recreation 

2417.1

1797.6

3625.1

1731.6

2072.9

2047.7

1982.2

Industry

Construction

Wholesale and retail trade;
repair of motor vehicles and

motorcycles 

Transportation, storage,postal
and courier activities

Accommodation and
food service activities

Information and communication

2036.4

3143.8

2943.4

2506.3

2667.2

1951.9

7375.5

Financial and insurance activities

4978.8

Real estate activities

Other service activities

Agriculture, forestry and fishing
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Grodno

Vitebsk

2187.1

Mogilev

2345.0

2326.4

Brest

2436.9

Minsk

2703.2

Minsk city

3792.5

2132.6

Gomel

National Statistical Committee of the Republic of Belarus

By regions

https://dataportal.belstat.gov.by/osids/home-page
https://sdgplatform.belstat.gov.by/
https://sdgregions.belstat.gov.by/?regionId=all

